Outdoor LightingCULVER PIR
Features
• Slim line design.
• Tiltable up & down direction on wall bracket.
• Built in LED driver.
• Internal PIR.
• Die-cast aluminium body.
• 1 metre power cable.
Technical Specification
Fitting Type LED Floodlight
Voltage 220-240V 50Hz
Wattage 10W / 20W
Class I
Colour Temperature 4000K
Lumens 10W: 800lm
20W: 1600lm
IP Rating IP64
Lumens Per Watt 80lm/W
CRI Ra>70
EU Energy Rating A, A+, A++
Working Temp. -40° ~+50°C
Body Material Die-cast Aluminium
Finish Anthracite
Dimmable No
Mounting Wall Mounted
ELD - 0844 846 6240
Product Codes
CULVER10-PIR SLIMLINE LED FLOOD LIGHT WITH PIR - 10W - 4000K - IP64 - 1M CABLE
CULVER20-PIR SLIMLINE LED FLOOD LIGHT WITH PIR - 20W - 4000K - IP64 - 1M CABLE
CULVER30-PIR SLIMLINE LED FLOOD LIGHT WITH PIR - 30W - 4000K - IP64 - 1M CABLE
CULVER50-PIR SLIMLINE LED FLOOD LIGHT WITH PIR - 50W - 4000K - IP64 - 1M CABLE